
 
 

St Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Mumbai 

College Calendar 2021-2022 

This is a tentative Calendar and likely to change due to a change in Government holidays and 

NAAC visit. 
 

June 2021 

14.06.2021 Monday College reopens (Odd Semester); Meeting of teaching 
faculty with Principal 

15.06.2021 Tuesday Faculty webinar – Vision/Mission of SXC, Mumbai 

16.06.2021 Wednesday Mass 9.30 – 10.30 am for SY, TY, PG 

16.06.2021 Wednesday Lectures for SY, TY, PG Part II commence 

To be scheduled  Workshop for Non-teaching staff – the one-in-demand 
after the survey 

July 2021 

03.07.2021/10.07.2021/ 
17.07.2021 

Saturday Department-wise graduation function after 3pm 

To be scheduled  Orientation FY -10.00 am 

To be scheduled  Mass 9.30 to 10.30 am, Lectures resume from 11.00 
am 

21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakri Id-Holiday 

24.7. to 30.07.2021 Sat—Fri CIA I For SY, TY 

31.07.2021 Saturday Feast of St. Ignatius of Loyola (Working, NI) 

August 2021 

03.08.2021 Tuesday Commemoration 75th Year of India’s Independence 
Azadi Ka Amrut Mahotsav Webinar on “Peaceful 
Applications of Radiation Technology in Agriculture & 
Food Preservation” Jointly Organised by Bhabha 
Atomic Research Centre (BARC), Mumbai & St. Xavier's 
College (Autonomous), Mumbai (Sponsored by 
Department of Atomic Energy (DAE), Government of 
India 

04.08.2021 Wednesday Online workshop for non-teaching staff Subject: Use of 
Word, follow-up through the month IQAC and Dept. of 
Statistics under DBT Star status 

06.08.2021 Friday A Faculty Workshop on “Planning a Budget” 

14.08.2021 Saturday SXC and SXIE Jointly Organized 2nd Webinar Series On 



  Transformational Education in the Ignatian 
Quincentenary - New teacher’s compulsory webinar 
Meaning and Relevance of the “Cannonball Moment”- 
A symbolic immersion 

24.08.2021/28.08.2021 Saturday Department-wise graduation function for PG (UG-PG) 

15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day celebration 

16.08.2021 Monday Parsi New Year Day / Malhar - Online 

19.08.2021 Thursday Moharram 

31.08.2021 Tuesday IQAC 2021-22 (1st meeting) 

 
September 2021 

03.09 to 09.09.2021 Fri-Thu  CIA II SY, TY 

10.09.-14.09.2021 Fri-Sat Ganesh Chaturthi holidays 

17.09.2021 Friday IQAC 2021-22 (2nd meeting) New members 

18.09.2021 Saturday SXC and SXIE Jointly Organized 2nd Webinar Series On 
Transformational Education in the Ignatian 
Quincentenary - New teacher’s compulsory webinar 
Towards inner maturation: Discernment and Decision 
making 

19.09.2021 Sunday Anant Chaturdashi 

23.09.2021 Thursday Commemoration 75th Year of India’s Independence 
Azadi Ka Amrut Mahotsav National Institute of 
Immunology, New Delhi & St. Xavier's College 
(Autonomous), Mumbai organize a Science Setu talk on 
Development of Immunological Memory: Lessons from 
Multi-Omics 

25.09.2021 Saturday Department of Stats, SXC in collaboration of Dept 
of Stats & Maths, Thakur College – e-Conference of 
Recent Trends in Statistics – Multidisciplinary 
approach 

 

Student council – Breast Cancer Awareness Lecture 
– Dr. Chaugule 

27.09 to 6.10.2021 Mon-Wed ESE Practical exams SY, TY, PG-2, lectures continue 

October 2021 

02.10.2021 Saturday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

04.10. - 09.10.2021 Mon-Sat CIA for FY 

07.10.2021 Thursday Academic Council (mid-term) 

09.10.2021 Friday Governing body meeting 

09.10 - 11.10.2021 Sat-Mon Problem solving days, interaction with students 

To be scheduled Two Half-days IQAC faculty seminar (crafting –PSOs-COs mapping 
with the vision/mission) 1.00 – 5.00 pm 

12.10.- 27.10.2021 Tuesday ESE SY, TY, PG-2 



To be scheduled  CDC meeting 

15.10.2021 Friday Dussehra 

18.10 – 27.10.21 Mon-Wed FY practical ESE 



19.10.2021 Tuesday Id-E-Milad, holiday 

23.10.2021 Saturday Additional ESE begin 

28.10.2021 Thursday Diwali Vacation starts 

November 2021 

16.11.2021 Tuesday Additional ESE end 

04.11.2021 Thursday Diwali, Laxmi Pujan 

05.11.2021 Friday Diwali, Bali Pratipada 

18.11.2021 Thursday College reopens (Even Semester)-Lectures commence 
for all 

19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

20.11. -27.11.2021 Mon-Sat ESE FY and PG-1 

To be scheduled Placement cell-code of conduct workshop for students 

24.11.2021 Wednesday SXC and SXIE Jointly Organized 2nd Webinar Series On 
Transformational Education in the Ignatian 
Quincentenary - New teacher’s compulsory webinar 
Designing learning experiences through the Ignatian 
Pedagogical Paradigm 

December 2021 

03.12.2021 Friday Feast of St. Francis Xavier 

04.12.2021 Saturday SXC and SXIE Jointly Organized 2nd Webinar Series On 
Transformational Education in the Ignatian 
Quincentenary - New teacher’s compulsory webinar 
Transformative teaching learning process 

18.12.2021 Saturday SXC and SXIE Jointly Organized 2nd Webinar Series On 
Transformational Education in the Ignatian 
Quincentenary - New teacher’s compulsory webinar 
Ignatian Pedagogy for Social Justice and Inclusion 

To be scheduled New teacher’s webinar – Code of conduct or/& 
Microteaching 

To be scheduled CAS workshop 

24.12.2021 Friday Winter vacations 

January 2022 

03.01.2022 Monday College reopens after winter vacation 

04.01 to 10.01.2022 Tue-Mon Even Sem - CIA I (FY, SY, TY) 

To be scheduled Workshop on Choice-based credit system 
recommended by UGC with a view to adopting it. 

15.01.2022 Saturday Parent-Teacher meeting 

22.01.2022 Saturday SXC and SXIE Jointly Organized 2nd Webinar Series On 



Transformational Education in the Ignatian 
Quincentenary - New teacher’s compulsory webinar 
Evaluating Reflective Technology 

25.01.- 26.01.2022 Tue-Wed Jan Fest 

26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day celebration 

February 2022 

To be scheduled SWOC Analysis 

19.02.2022 Saturday Shivaji Jayanti holiday 

21.02.-26.02.2022 Mon-Sat CIA II 

28.02.2022 Monday Science Day celebration 

March 2022 

01.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri holiday 

18.03.2022 Friday Holi holiday 

18.03.-24.03.2022 Fri-Thu ESE Practical Exams - Lectures continue 

25.03.-27.03.2022 Fri-Sun Pre-ESE Preparation leave for students 

28.03 to 12.04.2022 Mon-Tue End Semester Examinations 

April 2022 

02.04.2022 Saturday Gudi Padwa holiday 

15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday /Mahavir Jayanti holiday 

13.04.-29.04.2022 Wed-Fri Additional ESE commence 

14.04.2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti holiday 

16.04. & 18.04.2022 Sat & Mon Moderation of ESE answer papers (only if offline) 

20.04. & 22.04.2022 Thu & Sat Display of papers (if offline) 

30.04.2022 Saturday Principal meeting with teaching faculty 

May 2022 

01.05.2022 Sunday Maharashtra Day celebration 


